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Ministry
of Justice

FAMILY PROCEDURE RULE COMMITTEE

QB1M, Queens Building, Royal Courts of Justice
And via Microsoft Teams
At 10.30a.m. on Monday 11 July 2022

July 2022 AGENDA

1. Announcements and Apologies
2. Minutes of the previous meeting - 13 June 2022
3. Actions Log
4. Matters arising
a) Web Inaccuracies
b) Opposite Sex Civil Partnership Orders
c) Police Disclosure Orders Consultation
d) FGM and FM Protection Order Mailbox
e) Deed Poll Name Changes
5. Priorities Table and PD Updates
Standing Items
6. Domestic Abuse Act Implementation
7. Private Law Demand Reduction
Substantive Items
8. Online Procedure Rule Committee
9. Fast Track Procedure
10. Information Sharing - Immigration Proceedings

11.  Transparency

12. Permission to Appeal

13. PD27A/PFD e-bundle guidance/FR efficiency statement

14. Draft permanent PD for online public law (to replace pilot PD36M)
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15.

16.

17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.

Potential amendments to the pilot Practice Direction supporting the online system
for post-placement adoption proceedings

Online systems for making private law and injunction applications: update and
next steps

Family Procedure (Amendment No. 2) Rules 2022

PD Update Number 5 of 2022

Committee Timings

Additional Iltems

Other Procedure Rule Committee Link
Forms Update
FPRC Working Groups

Remaining ltems

October 2022 Agenda

Any Other Business

Date of Next Meeting

Monday 10 October 2022 at 10:30am
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